FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPR	OVAL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average	burden
hours per response	0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and)									I.	D-1-1' 1'	-CD	- D. ()	4- T.	
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Tran Nina A (Last) (First) (Middle) C/O AMB PROPERTY CORPORATION, PIER 1, BAY 1 (Street)				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol AMB PROPERTY CORP [AMB] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 02/15/2007 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director 10% Owner					
											X Officer (give title below) Other (specify below) Chief Accounting Officer 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
SAN FRA	ANCISCO,	CA 94111										_ Form filed by	More than One	Reporting Perso	n	
(City))	(State)	(Zip)			T	able I -	Non-Der	ivative S	ecuritie	es Acquire	ed, Disposed	of, or Bene	eficially Own	ied	
(Instr. 3) Date		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, any (Month/Day/Yea		te, if ((Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquire (A) or Disposed of (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		of (D) C				6. Ownership Form: Direct (D)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
							Code	. V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price				or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
Common	Stock (1)		02/15/2007				A		1,636	A	\$ 64.18	1,086		D		
Common	Stock (2)		02/15/2007				A	3	3,140	A	\$ 64.18	4,226			D	
								displa	ys a cur	rrently	valid OM	IB control r	iumber.			
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if	4. Transac Code	s, cal	5. Nun of Deriva Securit Acquir	nber 6 tive (1 ties red	ired, Dispoptions, contions, contions, contions, continued in the continue	onvertib ercisable Date	le secur	rities)	nd Amount lying s		9. Number Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned	Owner Form of Deriva Securit	tive Owner y: (Instr.
Derivative Security	Conversion or Exercise Price of	Date	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if	4. Transac Code	s, cal	5. Nun of Deriva Securi	nber 6 Etive (1) tive sed	options, c 6. Date Ex Expiration	onvertib ercisable Date	le secur	7. Title a of Under Securitie	nd Amount lying s and 4)	Derivative Security	Derivative Securities Beneficially	Owner Form of Deriva Securit Direct or Indi	ship of Indi Benefic tive Owner (Instr. (D) rect
Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative	Date	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if	4. Transac Code	s, cal	s, war 5. Nun of Deriva Securir Acquir (A) or Dispos of (D) (Instr.	rants, 6 Entive ties red ased 3, 4,	options, c 6. Date Ex Expiration	ercisable Date Dy/Year) Expira	e and	7. Title a of Under Securitie	nd Amount lying s	Derivative Security	Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction	Owner Form of Deriva Securit Direct or Indi (s)	ship of Indi Benefic tive Owner (Instr. (D) rect
Derivative Security	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	Date	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if	4. Transac Code (Instr. 8	etion V	5. Nun of Deriva Securin Acquin (A) or Dispos of (D) (Instr. and 5)	rants, comber of Extive (ties seed as a seed as a seed (D)	options, c 5. Date Ex Expiration (Month/Da	ercisable Date Date ny/Year) Expira Date	e and	7. Title a of Under Securitie (Instr. 3 a	nd Amount lying s and 4) Amount or Number of	Derivative Security	Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction	Owner Form of Deriva Securit Direct or Indi (s)	ship of Indi Benefic tive Owner (Instr. (D) rect

Reporting Owners

ſ				Relationships	
		Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
	Reporting Owner Name / Address				

Tran Nina A			
C/O AMB PROPERTY CORPORATION		Chief Accounting Officer	
PIER 1, BAY 1		Cinei Accounting Officer	
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94111			

Signatures

/s/ Tamra Browne pursuant to a power or attorney dated 12/07/2006.	02/16/2007
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Shares were granted pursuant to the Company's 2002 Stock Option and Incentive Plan and are subject to a repurchase right held by AMB Property Corporation, which lapses as to one-fifth of such shares annually on February 1. The repurchase right lapses fully on February 1, 2012.
- (2) Shares were granted pursuant to the Company's 2002 Stock Option and Incentive Plan and are subject to a repurchase right held by AMB Property Corporation, which lapses partially each February 1; 40% lapses annually for the first 2 years, and 20% lapses in the third year. The repurchase right lapses fully on February 1, 2010.
- (3) One-third of the shares subject to the option vest and become exercisable annually on February 1. The shares will vest fully on February 1, 2010.
- (4) Not applicable.
- (5) The shares subject to the option vest fully on the date of grant, February 15, 2007.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.